
Decision

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

44742582

44892532

44897962

44371862

44411822

44693392

42440642

43079982

43092162

41766192

42131212

42330492

38125502

41705832

41706542

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 29/06/2020 to 05/07/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


