Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 29/06/2020 to 05/07/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
38125502	Refused
41705832	Approved
41706542	Approved
41766192	Refused
42131212	Refused
42330492	Refused
42440642	Refused
43079982	Approved
43092162	Refused
44371862	Approved
44411822	Approved
44693392	Approved
44742582	Approved
44892532	Approved
44897962	Refused